

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) 1319/2025 CM(304/2026) CM(3514/2025)

KHALIDA (SENIOR CITIZEN).

**...Petitioner(s)**

Through: Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with  
Ms. Humaira, Advocate.

**Vs.**

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER (REVENUE)  
AND ORS.

**...Respondent(s)**

Through: None.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**

05.05.2026

01. Due to paucity of time, matter could not be considered.
02. Adjourned.
03. List on 22<sup>nd</sup> May, 2026 in the Supplementary Cause List.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)  
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

05.05.2026

"Sakeena"